The Best Way To Automate Your Process
Max-Air Technology, Inc.  •  114 Resource Drive •  Wentzville, MO 63385  •   United States of America
Tel +1.636.272.4934 • Toll Free 888.842.9998 •  Fax 636.272.4937  •  www.maxairtech.com  •  info@maxairtech.com
Manual &
Declutchable
Operators
Gear Operators Technical Brochure
Max-Air Technology Inc. | Rotary Actuators & Valve Automation Solutions

interfaces. Features an easy declutch mechanism, integrated block
and Lockout/Tagout bleed capability and lockout/tagout holes.
GO Series Part Number Builder
GOW Series Part Number Builder
A - SERIES
GO = GO Series
    Manual Operators
A - SERIES
GOW = GOW Series
        Declutchable
        Manual Operators
B - SIZE
01 = 1,330 in-lbs
02 = 2,200 in-lbs
03 = 4,425 in-lbs
04A = 8,850 in-lbs
04B = 8,850 in-lbs
05A = 15,900 in-lbs
05B = 15,900 in-lbs
06A = 30,090 in-lbs
06B = 30,090 in-lbs
07 = 39,825 in-lbs
08 = 70,009 in-lbs
09 = 89,393 in-lbs
10 = 210,471 in-lbs
11 = 309,776 in-lbs
12 = 442,537 in-lbs
13 = 619,552 in-lbs
14 = 885,075 in-lbs
B - SIZE
02 = 1,770 in-lbs
06 = 5,310 in-lbs
09 = 7,966 in-lbs
12 = 10,621 in-lbs
16 = 14,161 in-lbs
20 = 17,701 in-lbs
33 = 29,207 in-lbs
40 = 35,403 in-lbs
70 = 61,955 in-lbs
C - MOUNTING*
ISO = ISO Mounting
*For Custom Mounting Call
D - TEMPERATURE
Blank = Standard
LT = Low Temp
HT = High Temp
C - TEMPERATURE
Blank = Standard
LT = Low Temp
HT = High Temp
A B C D
A B C
maxairtech.com
Gear Operators Technical Brochure
Max-Air Technology Inc. | Rotary Actuators & Valve Automation Solutions
Email: sales@maxairtech.com
Back to Table of Contents 3
Table of Contents
Pg - Description
02 - Part Number Builder
03 - Table of Contents
04 - Features & Benefits
06 - GO Series: Exploded Views & Materials
07 - GO Series: Technical Data: Torques & Dimensions
10 - GOW Series: Exploded Views & Materials
11 - GOW Series: Technical Data: Torques & Dimensions
STANDARD WARRANTY
Max-Air Technology Inc. | The Best Way to Automate Your Process
Max-Air Technology provides the following warranty regarding products manufactured by it. THE WARRANTY STATED HEREIN IS EXPRESSLY IN LIEU